

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3/2009 in Civil Appeal No.6493 of 2008

C.MACKERTICH & CO. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appn. for direction)

Date: 17/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Wednesday i.e. 22/04/2009 in the Mentioning
Board alongwith the record of Civil Appeal No. 6493 of 2008.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master