

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 OF 2009 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6493 OF 2008

C.MACKERTICH & COMPANY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 22/04/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant/
Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this application be considered at the time of
hearing of the appeal.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master