

PI TEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6493 OF 2008

C.MACKERTICH & COMPANY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, A.O.R.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the main appeal for final disposal on  
15th March, 2010.

The interlocutory application will be  
considered along with the main appeal.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master