

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6493 OF 2008

C.MACKERTICH & COMPANY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and directions and office report)
(for Final Disposal)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6632 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)
(For Final disposal)

Date: 13/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 07.09.2011.

(N.Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master