

h
ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6493 OF 2008

C.MACKERTICH & COMPANY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6632 of 2008

(For correction of order dated 04.09.2013)

Date: 17/09/2013 This I.As. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Shri Mukul Rohatgi, learned senior counsel
for the appellants, we direct that this I.A. be listed on 20.09.2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master